
Quality Evaluation 
 
The following tables provide response rates for both Cohorts and further 
tables will be available in the 23 and 26-28 year old User Guides – Cycle 5. 
 
Response rates by region for 15-year-old Reading Cohort 
 

Response Rate – 23 year-olds 
Regional office Total % 
Sherbrooke 
Halifax 
Sturgeon Falls 
Winnipeg 

84.2 
76.4 
75.7 
77.9 

Canada 78.1 
 
Response rates by region for 18-20-year-old Cohort 
 

Response Rate – 26-28 year-
olds 
Regional office Total % 
Sherbrooke 
Halifax 
Sturgeon Falls 
Winnipeg 

86.9 
76.1 
75.7 
80.7 

Canada 79.8 
 


