## **Quality Evaluation**

The following tables provide response rates for both Cohorts and further tables will be available in the 23 and 26-28 year old User Guides – Cycle 5.

Response rates by region for 15-year-old Reading Cohort

Response Rate – 23 year-olds	
Regional office	Total %
Sherbrooke	84.2
Halifax	76.4
Sturgeon Falls	75.7
Winnipeg	77.9
Canada	78.1

Response rates by region for 18-20-year-old Cohort

Response Rate – 26-28 year- olds	
Regional office	Total %
Sherbrooke	86.9
Halifax	76.1
Sturgeon Falls	75.7
Winnipeg	80.7
Canada	79.8